Haining Jinneng Water Heater Co., Ltd
ADD: No. 6, Yuanqu Road, Huangwan Town, Haining City,Zhejiang Province,China
Emial: 66solar@china-new-energy.com   Web: www.jn-solar.en.alibaba.com
Contact: Dillon    0086-13758075035
Compact Flat Plate Solar Water Heater:
Model  Capacity
Liters
Panel Quantity Price (USD)
FOB Shanghai
Panel Size(mm) Pressurized With
1.2mm Inner Tank
Unpressurized With
0.5mm Inner Tank
JIN-FP1-100 100L 2000*1000*80*1PC $220.00 $176.50
JIN-FP1-150 150L 2000*1000*80*1PC $235.00 $191.10
JIN-FP2-200 200L 2000*1000*80*2PC $349.00 $301.50
JIN-FP2-250 250L 2000*1000*80*2PC $386.00 $343.00
JIN-FP2-300 300L 2000*1000*80*2PC $399.00 $355.00
Specification:
Inner Tank SUS304-2B Stainless Steel 1.2mm/0.5mm thickness.
Outer Tank Galvanized steel 0.4mm thickness.
Frame 1.5mm thick Galvanized steel, adaptable to flat or slope roof
Flat Solar Panel: Imported Blue Tel Coating
Heat Pipe 14*0.6mm thick with heat transfer oil
Temperature Insulation Layer 4 bar, maximum testing pressure 12 bar
Frame 50mm imported polyurethane, keep same temperature and high pressure foam
Tank Diameter: 480mm
Trade Terms:
Warranty 5 years' international responsibility for free repairing or exchange due to
originalDelivery TIme Delivery time within 15 days after receiving deposit
Payment Term TT/LC
Other free services Free installation manual in english,put logo on tank, cartons, and panel.